POWER
SOURCES
 page 1 of 7 pages SPS-TD-DM_APS-Overview-1129-e-0002.docx
DM APS/xxx 3-phase power systems
ONE APS 4-QUADRANT VOLTAGE /
CURRENT AMPLIFIER PER PHASE
Fig. 1: 4-quadrant amplifier system DM APS/60000
The relating standards:

225000W
180000W
270000W
Short-time power 240000VA 300000VA 360000VA
Peak current  1760Ap 2112Ap 2300Ap
Peak current in
parallel mode
 5280Ap 6336Ap 6900Ap
POWER
SOURCES
 page 6 of 7 pages SPS-TD-DM_APS-Overview-1129-e-0002.docx
APS SERIES ADD-ONS AND OPTIONS
Options
OPT.05 U/I monitor Galvanically isolated BNC plugs for monitoring voltage and
current (includes OPT.14)
NTD.11.33 Additional voltage range 0 … 33Vrms (±47VDC)
NTD.11.36 Additional voltage range 0 … 36Vrms (±51VDC)
NTD.11.56 Additional voltage range 0 … 56Vrms (±79VDC)
NTD.11.60 Additional voltage range 0 … 60Vrms (±85VDC)
NTD.11.150 Additional voltage range 0 … 150Vrms (±212VDC)
NTD.11.570DC Additional DC-voltage range 0 … +570VDC
NTD.11.630DC Additional DC-voltage range 0 … +630VDC
NTD.11.800DC Additional DC-voltage range 0 … +800VDC
OPT.13.30 Special frequency range DC … 30kHz (-3dB)
OPT.14 External input 0 … VExtMax (adjustable between ±2Vp … ±25Vp)
OPT.14 includes a digital input filter:
type Bessel or Butterworth, order 1 … 6 (adjustable)